
 
 

NOTICE TO MARINERS 
 

2025 Kings Lynn Fisher Fleet Flushes 

UTC ☒ BST ☐ 

Mariners are advised that fisher fleet flushes are scheduled for the following dates in 2025. 

Flushes will take place 3 hours after AM High Water for approximately 4 hours. 

 
 Thursday 30th January –Monday 3rd February  

Thursday 27th February – Tuesday 4th March 
 Friday 28th March- Wednesday 2nd April 

Saturday 26th April – Thursday 1st May 

Monday 26th May- Saturday 31st May 

Wednesday 25th June – Monday 30th June 

Friday 25th July- Wednesday 30th July 

Friday 22nd August -Thursday 28th August 

Saturday 20th September – Friday 26th September 

Saturday 19th October – Friday 24th October 

Monday 3rd November – Sunday 9th November 

Wednesday 3rd December – Monday 8th December 

 

All Masters of Fishing vessels in the Fleet are instructed to ensure that adequate lines are used as normal 

during spring flush tides. Flushes will be carried out with an approx. dock level of 7.0M. 

 

Divisional Assistant Harbour Master East Anglia 

30 January 2025 
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